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LIST OF LHB ITEMS FOR PLACING INDENTS BY ZONAL RAILWAYS (IF REQUIRED) 04/08/2020

SN PLNO ITEM DESCRIPTION QPC

आईटम कक  वववरण 

1 33504581 SET OF DAMPER FOR LHB AC COACHES WITH AIR SPRING 01 SET 109946

डडपर ससट एल एच बब एसब  एयर सपरररग ककचक कस  वलयस

2 33504593 SET OF DAMPER FOR LHB NAC COACHES WITH AIR SPRING 01 SET 113684

डडपर ससट एल एच बब ननन एसब  एयर सपरररग ककचक कस  वलयस

3 33503916 SET OF RUBBER METAL BONDED ITEMS FOR LHB COACHES 01 SET 139084

एल एच बब  ककचकर कस  वलए रबर मसटल बकरवडड आईटमक कक ससट

4 33500356 PRIMARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR (INNER)  3557

5 33500368 PRIMARY SPRING FOR GENERATOR CAR (OUTER)  9106

6 33500666 PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB NAC COACHES (INNER)  4467

7 33500678 PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB NAC COACHES (OUTER)  8806

8 33503035 PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB COACHES (OUTER)  6887

9 33503047 PRIMARY SPRING FOR LHB COACHES (INNER)  3619

10 33500071 UIC TAPER ROLLER BEARING 35293

यय आई सब टसपर रकलर बसयरररग

11 33500083 CENTRING DISC 1558

सडवटटग वडस 

12 33500113 TRACTION CENTER 6440

टट सकन सडटर

13 33500174 CENTRING DISC 1115

सडवटटग वडस 

14 33500186 SWING LINK PIN 464

ससरग वलरक वपन

15 33500228 ANTI ROLL BAR FORK 5612

एर टब रकल बकर फककर  

16 33500230 ANTI ROLL BAR 6237

एर टब रकल बकर

17 33500241 BEARING 865

बसयरररग 

Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala
र�ल  ड�ब�  क�रख�न� , कपरथल�

UNIT RATE 
IN RS. 

क& म 
सरखक

पब एल नरबर मकतक पव* 
ककच

ययवनट रसट   ( रपयस 
मड )

08 Nos.

जनरसटर ककर पकईमरब स-रग ( ईनर) 

08 Nos.

जनरसटर ककर पकईमरब स-रग ( आउटर) 

08 Nos.

एल एच बब ननन एसब ककचकर कस  वलयस पकईमरब स-रग ( ईनर) 

08 Nos.

एल एच बब ननन एसब ककचकर कस  वलयस पकईमरब स-रग ( आउटर) 

08 Nos.

एल एच बब ककचकर कस  वलयस पकईमरब स-रग ( आउटर) 

08 Nos.

एल एच बब ककचकर कस  वलयस पकईमरब स-रग ( ईनर) 

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

02 Nos.

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

04 Nos.

02 Nos.

04 Nos.
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आईटम कक  वववरण 

UNIT RATE 
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ककच

ययवनट रसट   ( रपयस 
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18 33500277 SAFETY WIRE ROPE ASSLY. 325

ससफब वकयर रकप असडबलब 

19 33504600 SET OF AXLE END COVER 01 SET 3827

एकल एर ड कवर कक ससट

20 33500320 SECURITY PLATE 24

वसककरटब पसट 

21 33500332 SECURITY DISC 348

वसककरटब वडस

22 33500435 SLEEVE 116

सबव 

23 33500526 ROLL LINK 2261

रकल वलरक 

24 33500551 TRACTION LEVER 1408

टट सकन  लबवर 

25 33500599 LINK PIN 335

वलरक वपन

26 33500605 CENTRING DISC 333

सडवटटग वडस 

27 33501427 01 SET 2220238

28 33501439 01 SET 3115350

29 33554511 02 Sets 214557

30 33501464 CURVE ROLL 328

कवर  रकल

31 33503989 SET OF CONTROL ARM 01 SET 139492

कर टट कल आमर ससट

32 33509736 BOGIE FRAME ASSLY OF LHB COACHES 332774

बनगब फस म एलएचबब ककच कस  वलए

33 33503760 BOGIE FRAME ASSLY FOR AIR SPRING  LHB COACHES 340813

बनगब फस म  एयर स-रग एलएचबब ककच कस  वलए

34 33503527 01 SET 459900

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

04 Nos.

04 Nos.

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

AXLE MOUNTED DISC BRAKE SYSTEM FOR ALSTOM-LHB 
DESIGN AC & NAC COACHES  

एकल मकरउवटड वडस बसक वसस&म ( आलटनम-एलएचबब वडजकइन एसब और नकन-एसब वडबकर 
कस  वलयस )
AXLE MOUNTED DISC BRAKE SYSTEM FOR ALSTOM-LHB 
DESIGN POWER CAR  COACHES  

एकल मकरउवटड वडस बसक वसस&म   ( आलटनम-एलएचबब वडजकइन पकवर ककर वडबकर कस  
वलयस )

HIGH TENSILE AAR ‘H’  TYPE TIGHTLOCK CBC FOR BG 
COACHES

हकई टडसकईल ए ए आर 'एच'  टकईप टकईट लकक  बफर कपलर बबजब ककच कस  वलए

04 Nos.

02 Nos.

02 Nos.

AIR SPRING ASSEMBLY 120KN FOR LHB AC COACHES( AS 
PER RDSO SPECC-K-508)

एयर स-रग एसडबलब 120कस  एन



Page 3 of 4

LIST OF LHB ITEMS FOR PLACING INDENTS BY ZONAL RAILWAYS (IF REQUIRED) 04/08/2020

SN PLNO ITEM DESCRIPTION QPC

आईटम कक  वववरण 

UNIT RATE 
IN RS. 

क& म 
सरखक

पब एल नरबर मकतक पव* 
ककच

ययवनट रसट   ( रपयस 
मड )

35 31050062 01 SET 439500

36 33503539 01 SET 115968

एयर स-रग कर टट कल ईकयपमडट 

37 35981945 5890

अमरजजसब बसक कस बल बकक 
38 33509414 FIXATION BALL JOINT 212

वफकसषण बनल जयवकयरट 

39 33509440 LONGITUDINAL STOP END PLATE 403

लकरवगचययवडनल  एन पसट

40 33509530 SPRING GUIDE UPPER 163

स-रग गकइड अपर

41 33509682 BRAKE DISC FOR WHEEL SET 69300

बसक वडस फकर वबल ससट 

42 33509806 SECURITY PLATE  FOR ANTI ROLL BAR ARRGT. 10

वसककरटब पसट फकर एर टब रकल बकर आरडजमजट

43 33612717 GANGWAY BRIDGE MOUNTING 6028

गजगवस वबज मकउरवटरग 

44 33550098 149250

सकइड बफर असडबलब ससट एल एच बब वडबकर कस  वलयस 

45 33594235 OUTSIDE WASHBASIN 5241

वनशबसवसन  आउटसकईड

46 33565624 ENDWALL DOOR 56191

एर ड&वकल डकर

47 33565170 SALOON SLIDING DOOR NPPE END 01 No 45360

48 33565090 SALOON SLIDING DOOR  PPE END 01 No 45360

49 33550141 WATER TANK(2X685 LTR)  01 No 163790

50 33553830 WATER TANK 450 LTR 01 No 68768

51 33612742 WATER TANK 30 LTR 9253

52 33565235 GUARD-ROOM/CREW-ROOM DOOR 01 No 26546

AIR SPRING ASSEMBLY 140KN ( AS PER RDSO SPECC-K-509) 
FOR LHB NAC COACHES

एयर स-रग एसडबलब 140कस  एन

AIR SPRING CONTROL EQUIPMENTS (AS PER RDSO SPEC C-
K-407)

EMERGENCY BRAKE CABLE BOX NPZ 1-S OR PASSENGER 
EMERGENCY PILOT VALVE

13 Nos.

16 Nos.

04 Nos.

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

08 Nos.

02 Nos.

SET OF SIDE BUFFER ASSLY.(HELICAL SPRING TYPE) 
(LH&RH) FOR LHB COACH

02 Nos.

02 Nos.

02 Nos.

सCलDन सकइवडरग डकर (एन पब  पब सकईड )

सCलDन सकइवडरग डकर  (पब  पब सकईड ) 

वकटर? टजक (2X685 लबटर )

वकटर टजक 450 लबटर 

04 Nos.

वकटर टजक 30 लबटर 

गकडर रम / कय  रम डकर 



Page 4 of 4

LIST OF LHB ITEMS FOR PLACING INDENTS BY ZONAL RAILWAYS (IF REQUIRED) 04/08/2020
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आईटम कक  वववरण 

UNIT RATE 
IN RS. 

क& म 
सरखक

पब एल नरबर मकतक पव* 
ककच

ययवनट रसट   ( रपयस 
मड )

53 33565430 CREW-ROOM/GENERATOR ROOM DOOR 01 No 67513

54 33511147 HAND BRAKE SET FOR LHB POWER CAR COACH 01 SET 18254

एलएचबब पनवर ककर ककच कस  वलए हजड बसक ससट

55 33566203 DOOR ARRANGEMENT (ENTRANCE) RH & LH 59485

56 33595021 WASTE BIN ARRGT 01 No 8216

वसस वबन आरडजमजट 

57 33594934 FOLDING TABLE FOR FAC COACHES 919

एफ ए सब ककच कस  वलए फकलवडरग  टसबल 

58 33581423 ENTRANCE HAND RAIL 750

एर टरडस हजड रसल

59 33595422 SNACK TABLE FOR FAC 1617

एफ ए सब कस  वलए सCक टसबल

60 33596748 SNACK TABLE FOR 2T & 3T 1634

61 33635067 WHEEL SET EARTHING EQUIPMENT 26413

वबल ससट अरवथरग उपकरण

कय  रम/ जनरसटर रम डकर 

02 Nos.

डकर आरडजमजट (एर टरसस)  आरएच और एलएच

24 Nos.

08 Nos.

07 Nos.

09 Nos.

सCक टसबल (एसब 2 टकयर / 3 टकयर ककचक कस  वलयस)

02 Nos.
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